TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke Calibration 9142 Field Metrology Well
Key features
Lightweight, portable, and fast
Built-in two-channel readout for PRT, RTD, thermocouple, 4-20 mA current
True reference thermometry with accuracy to ±0.01 °C
On-board automation and documentation
Metrology performance in accuracy, stability, uniformity, and loading

6    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration 9142 Field Metrology Well
Ordering information
Fluke 9142-A-156
Fluke Calibration 9142-A-156 Field Metrology Well
Insert “A”, imperial misc. holes
–25°C to 150°C
Includes:
Users manual
Technical manual on CD
Serial cable
Report of calibration
Insert removal tool
Fluke 9142-B-156
Fluke Calibration 9142-B-156 Field Metrology Well
Insert “B”, imperial comparison holes
–25°C to 150°C
Includes:
Users manual
Technical manual on CD
Serial cable
Report of calibration
Insert removal tool
Fluke 9142-C-156
Fluke Calibration 9142-C-156 Field Metrology Well
Insert “C”, 0.25-inch holes
7    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration 9142 Field Metrology Well
–25°C to 150°C
Includes:
Users manual
Technical manual on CD
Serial cable
Report of calibration
Insert removal tool
Fluke 9142-D-156
Fluke Calibration 9142-D-156 Field Metrology Well
Insert “D”, metric comparison holes
–25°C to 150°C
Includes:
Users manual
Technical manual on CD
Serial cable
Report of calibration
Insert removal tool
Fluke 9142-E-156
Fluke Calibration 9142-E-156 Field Metrology Well
Insert “E”, metric misc. holes w/ 0.25-inch hole
–25°C to 150°C
Includes:
Users manual
Technical manual on CD
Serial cable
Report of calibration
Insert removal tool
Fluke 9142-F-156
Fluke Calibration 9142-F-156 Field Metrology Well
Insert “F”, metric comparison misc. holes w/ 0.25-inch hole
–25°C to 150°C
Includes:
Users manual
Technical manual on CD
Serial cable
Report of calibration
Insert removal tool
8    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration 9142 Field Metrology Well
Fluke 9142-DW-156
Fluke Calibration 9142-DW-156 Field Metrology Well
Insert “D”, metric comparison holes
–25°C to 150°C
Includes: